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!SELTALER MASOLKA
(Austria)

A dance from the Tyrol, using mazurka steps.

Pronunciation:

Record:
Formation:
Meas

1-2

w

N
o

9-16

17-18
19-20
21-24
25-28

3/4 meter
Ptrs side by side, arms in ballroom pos.
Pattern

M beg L, W R, 2 mazurka steps: spring-step fwd,
the other ft follows, springing in place with that
following ft. Repeat for meas 2.

M crosses over to outside in front of W with one
waltz step, turning once. Ballroom pos but M R hand
holding W L hand. W waltz in place.

Tiptoe touching fwd and back (M R, W L).

2 mazurka steps, M beg R, W L.

W crosses over to outside in front of M with one
waltz step, turning once. Ballroom pos. M waltz
in place.

Tiptoe touching fwd and back ( M L, W R).

Repeat meas 1-8.

Repeat meas 3-4.

Repeat meas 7-8.

Repeat meas 17-20.

Waltz.
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