ISELTALER MASOLKA (Austria)

A dance from the Tyrol, using mazurka steps.

Pronunciation:

Record: 3/4 meter

Formation: Ptrs side by side, arms in ballroom pos.

<u>Meas</u>	<u>Pattern</u>
1-2	M beg L, W R, 2 mazurka steps: spring-step fwd, the other ft follows, springing in place with that
3	following ft. Repeat for meas 2. M crosses over to outside in front of W with one waltz step, turning once. Ballroom pos but M R hand
	holding W L hand. W waltz in place.
4	Tiptoe touching fwd and back (M R, W L).
5-6	2 mazurka steps, M beg R, W L.
7	W crosses over to outside in front of M with one waltz step, turning once. Ballroom pos. M waltz
	in place.
8	Tiptoe touching fwd and back (M L, W R).
9-16	Repeat meas 1-8.
17-18	Repeat meas 3-4.
19-20	Repeat meas 7-8.
21-24	Repeat meas 17-20.
25-28	Waltz.

Presented by Klaus Tschurtschenthaler